
Roster for 2015/2016 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

Chair June 2016 Mitchell, Tony Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7911
9195150417
tony_mitchell@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Bartlett, James Educational Leadership, Policy & Human Dev.
Education

Campus Box 7801
9192081697
james_bartlett@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bowles, Tuere Educational Leadership, Policy & Human Dev.
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195134871
tuere_bowles@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Kellner, Hans English
English

Campus Box 8105
9192640515
hdkellne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Brown, Larry Health and Exercise Studies
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195151893
larry_brown@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Arya, Pal Marine Earth And Atmospheric Sciences
Marine,Earth & Atmospheric Sci

Campus Box 8208
9198517675
sparya@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Daubert, Christopher Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences
Food Science

Campus Box 7624
9195152951
chris_daubert@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Hodge, George Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195131636
george_hodge@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Ducoste, Joel Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195158150
jducoste@ncsu.edu

FAC RET June 2016 Mitchell, Tony Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7911
9195150417
tony_mitchell@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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UDGR Not Occupied

XO ARF Chair No End Allen, Nina Plant Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195158382
nina_allen@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Joe HR Benefits
Human Resources-Benefits

Campus Box 7215
9195154318
joe_williams@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=7  FAC RET=1  FSEN=1  UDGR=1  XO ARF Chair=1  XONV=2  
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